SERIES VERSION LIGHT SOURCE HOUSING ELECTRICAL
FAMILY SIZE VERSION CONFIGURATION SOURCE COLOR TEMP LUMENS TYPE WIRING VOLTAGE DRIVER
36  ArcForm
94  PureFX
97  Vectra
14 1’ x 4’
22 2’ x 2’
D1 Standard T-Grid

75 7500 lm1
80 8000 lm1
Order guide
 recessed LED
Exclusions:
•	All non standard, 3rd party drivers and components
• Connected options (SpaceWise, Interact Pro, Tunable White, PoE)
• No Battery Pack is available for 347V*
• 1 Lumen package not available in CRI90 at 2'x4' or 1'x4'
• Prior Hold for Release or Do Not Ship Before orders
• Surface mount versions
• Chicago housings
•	Air Return housings
MAXIMUM 500' PER QUICKSHIP ORDER
Questions? Contact your Ledalite sales rep.
Please note: Due to continuing product improvements, Ledalite reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.PLe-1713QG_PLe-QuickShip_OrderGuide  01/20  Page 1 of 4
Order guide
 linear recessed, cove, & perimeter LED
SERIES VERSION LIGHT SOURCE BODY ELECTRICAL
FAMILY VERSION DISTRIBUTION SOURCE COLOR TEMP LUMENS LENS HOUSING CEILING/TRIM RUN LENGTH WIRING VOLTAGE DRIVER
39  TruGroove
  Recessed
0 Straight Run 1 Symmetric-
Performance
8 Asymmetric-
Performance
(Flush lens only)
0 Symmetric-
Definition
L LED A 4000K
B 3500K
C 3000K
D 4000lm/4ft
E 3000lm/4ft
G 2200lm/4ft
K 1500lm/4ft
Q Flush-
Performance
R Regressed-
Performance
L  Flush-Definition
M Regressed-
Definition
S Standard 1 T-Grid
3 Drywall
 Trimless
4 Drywall
Trim
2'-20' in 2'
        increments
7	 1 cct w/
dimming
M	 1cct w/ dimming
  & aux. wiring
N	 1 cct w/ dimming
  & battery pack*
D UNV 120-
277V
3 347V
E	 Advance
0-10V
(1% dim)
FAMILY VERSION DISTRIBUTION SOURCE COLOR TEMP LUMENS LENS HOUSING CEILING/TRIM RUN LENGTH WIRING VOLTAGE DRIVER
23  TruGroove
  Recessed
  Micro
0 Straight Run 1  Symmetric
8 Asymmetric
L LED A 4000K
B 3500K
C 3000K
E 3100lm/4ft
G 2200lm/4ft